DSAH Arabian Horse Event (A)

Middelfart Ridecenter,
Denmark
17 Jul 2010, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ROHARA
REBECCA
Colour:

Owner: Naples
Arabians

Name: JUST ME
Colour:

Owner: Falcon
Arabians

Name: GANGA
Colour:

Owner: Chrcynno
Palac Stud

Name: ZHAKIRAH
Colour:
Owner: Dam

Name: BINT JASMIN
Colour:
Owner: Kock

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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